
09/21/2022 10:06 AM   Page: 1MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-2023

Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/21/22 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 6
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 6
Coordinator/TCM/BRS: SOUTH

                  CLARKSBURG HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
                          10/01/22 - 05/06/23
NO SCHOOL 11/26/22, 01/07/23, 01/14, 01/21,  02/18, 04/01 & 04/08

07:22 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - AM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 CLARKSBURG HS 

School(s) Serviced: GBT SATURDAY SCHOOL - 

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  8:00 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
2  8:01 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MOBILE PARK RSO 0 1.61   
3  8:06 A.M. DALY ES 0 3.92   
4  8:15 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 1.59   
5  8:20 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.35   

 8:25 A.M. GBT SATURDAY SCHOOL  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0

5 Stop(s)  25 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.79 Mile(s)

09:12 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:16 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 6 - PM

Route: SATURDAY SCHOOL 6 CLARKSBURG HS PM 

School(s) Serviced: GBT SATURDAY SCHOOL - 

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. GBT SATURDAY SCHOOL  22500 WIMS RD CLARKSBURG MD, 20871

9990 - GBT SS CLARKSBURG HS 0
1 11:05 A.M. WIMS ES 0 1.64   
2 11:11 A.M. HALLIE WELLS MS 0 3.87   
3 11:20 A.M. DALY ES 0 1.38   
4 11:26 A.M. 19620 SCENERY DR @ FENCE 0 0.32   
5 11:27 A.M. 19515 FREDERICK RD @ MOBILE PARK RSO 0 0.00   

5 Stop(s)  27 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 8.53 Mile(s)

12:07 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE


